
Tabela A ao Cron c/ 1 Barrage ao Cron.

Art. FEP 238.2.2

CALDAS DA RAINHA

CSN E
Prova 10 - 1,20 m 

Ordem de Entrada

domingo, 21 de maio de 2017

Altura: 120 cm

Cavalo FEP

FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Notre Dame 6507

- 814

Farao 10143

- 4275

Cayenne Equigenne 5692

- 7930

Divalentino C 6551

- 18618

Coktail 8465 Rafael Santos Ribeiro

Diogo Portela Mendes

1 110
Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

2 109
Nuno Martins

Gonçalo Ribeiro Pinto

P TOE ID P T

BARRAGE

DETALHES CAVALO

Cavaleiro

3 107

4 108

Coktail 8465

- 17951

Godyar 8598

- 814

Diego Mansur 6637

- 17856

Elton Top 7275

- 3766

Euro Boy 7646

- 19946

Askano ???

- 4275

Rafael Santos Ribeiro

Nuno Martins

Daniel Garcia Mateus

Ricardo Manuel Carvalho Rebelo

Gonçalo Lourenço Henriques D Amaral Ososrio Queiroz

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

7 103

6 101

10 102

9

8 104

5 111

106

- 4275

Casada S 5917

- 814

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira
11 105
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